DATA

Harmonogram zajeé¢ w ramach programu "Krakowska Akademia Sitakowki"

Szkota:
Trener:

Szkota Podstawowa nr 38, ul. Francesco Nullo 23

TYDZIEN |

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

4.05.2016

09:00

DATA

TYDZIEN I

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

10.05.2016

11.05.2016

09:30

09:00

10:00

09:30

10:30

10:00

11:00

10:30

11:30

11:00

12:00

11:30

12:30

12:00

13:00

12:30

13:30

13:00

14:00

13:30

14:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

17:30

18:30

18:00

19:00

18:30

19:30

19:00

20:00

19:30

20:30

20:00

21:00

20:30

21:30

21:00

22:00

21:30

22:00




DATA

TYDZIEN IlI

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

17.05.2016

18.05.2016

09:00

DATA

TYDZIEN IV

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

24.05.2016

25.05.2016

09:30

09:00

10:00

09:30

10:30

10:00

11:00

10:30

11:30

11:00

12:00

11:30

12:30

12:00

13:00

12:30

13:30

13:00

14:00

13:30

14:30

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:30

19:00

20:00

19:30

20:30

20:00

21:00

20:30

21:30

21:00

22:00

21:30

22:00




DATA

TYDZIEN V

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

31.05.2016

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00




